SERIETAVLING SNOA SKIDSTADION 2019-02-06 ;
KLASSISK STIL — SPRINT
( Tider inom parentes fran prologen )

DH 6:
500m

D7-8
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D9-10
800m

D11-12
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D15-16
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(3)

Lilly Ingrids
Emanuel Skalberg
Eliah Wiklund
AnnLis Strom

Emelie Young
Isak Stefansson
Helge Strom
Ellen Baier

Lovis Steffansson
Stina Wiklund
Henry Strom
Ellen Israelsson

1.Alva Dahlstrom
2.Astrid Stefansson
3.Ellen Hermansson

1.Moa Kristiansson
2.Elin Fors
3.Wilma Dahlistrom
4.Eden Matthed

1.Erik Danielson-Frost
1.Malin Hall

2.Elin Andersson
3.0livia Dahlstrom

4.Tindra Lindstrom

1.Leo Kristiansson
2.Harald Eriksson

1.Ellen Eriksson

1.Mattias Strom
2.Johan Nyberg
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